
Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  PREŠOV ŠARIŠ KOŠICE BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 JANEČEK Marián 30 30 30 30 30 0 30 180 150  

2 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 0 25 25 25 25 30 25 155 130  

3 STRUCKEL Martin 0 17 13 17 19 21 21 108 95  

4 KUNDLÁK Peter ml. 17 19 17 15 0 0 19 87 87  

5 STOKLAS Ladislav 12 11 14 14 17 25 15 108 85  

6 DEBNÁR František 21 21 9 13 13 0 0 77 77  

7 SLAVKOVSKÝ Libor 14 15 15 11 14 19 0 88 77  

8 RIŠPÁN Ladislav 13 14 11 19 15 14 13 99 75  

9 KUNDLÁK Peter st. 15 13 12 10 12 0 14 76 66  

10 ORLÍK Juraj 10 9 10 9 11 0 11 60 51  

11 KOZÁK Martin 0 8 7 7 9 12 0 43 43  

12 ŠEVCÍK Eduard 25 0 0 0 0 0 17 42 42  

13 DROTÁR Igor 0 0 0 21 21 0 0 42 42  

14 HUDY Vladimír 11 12 0 0 0 0 12 35 35  

15 DEBNÁROVÁ Michaela 9 0 8 8 10 0 0 35 35  

16 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 19 0 0 15 0 34 34  

17 PAVLÍK Michal 0 10 21 0 0 0 0 31 31  

18 ŠCIBRAVÝ Miroslav 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19  

19 TONHAUSER Karol 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 17  

20 KUŠNIER Pavol 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 13  

21 PAVLINSKÝ Viliam 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 12  
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Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  PREŠOV ŠARIŠ KOŠICE BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 150  

2 STRUCKEL Martin 0 19 15 21 21 21 25 122 107  

3 KUNDLÁK Peter ml. 21 21 21 19 0 0 21 103 103  

4 STOKLAS Ladislav 15 13 17 17 19 25 17 123 95  

5 DEBNÁR František 25 25 12 15 15 0 0 92 92  

6 SLAVKOVSKÝ Libor 17 17 19 14 17 19 0 103 89  

7 KUNDLÁK Peter st. 19 15 14 13 14 0 15 90 77  

8 DROTÁR Igor 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 50 50  

9 ŠEVCÍK Eduard 30 0 0 0 0 0 19 49 49  

10 DEBNÁROVÁ Michaela 13 0 11 12 13 0 0 49 49  

11 HUDY Vladimír 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 28 28  

12 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 25  

13 ORLÍK Juraj 0 12 13 0 0 0 0 25 25  

14 TONHAUSER Karol 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 17  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  PREŠOV ŠARIŠ KOŠICE BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 STRUCKEL Martin 0 30 19 30 30 25 30 164 145  

2 STOKLAS Ladislav 25 21 21 25 25 30 25 172 130  

3 SLAVKOVSKÝ Libor 30 25 25 21 21 21 0 143 122  

4 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 30  

5 TONHAUSER Karol 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 19  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  PREŠOV ŠARIŠ KOŠICE BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 150  

2 KUNDLÁK Peter ml. 21 21 25 21 0 0 25 113 113  

3 DEBNÁR František 25 25 19 19 21 0 0 109 109  
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4 KUNDLÁK Peter st. 19 19 21 17 19 0 19 114 97  

5 DEBNÁROVÁ Michaela 15 0 17 15 17 0 0 64 64  

6 ŠEVCÍK Eduard 30 0 0 0 0 0 21 51 51  

7 DROTÁR Igor 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 50 50  

8 HUDY Vladimír 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 34 34  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  PREŠOV ŠARIŠ KOŠICE BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 ŠCIBRAVÝ Miroslav 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  PREŠOV ŠARIŠ KOŠICE BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 RIŠPÁN Ladislav 30 30 25 30 30 30 30 205 150  

2 PAVLÍK Michal 0 25 30 0 0 0 0 55 55  

3 KUŠNIER Pavol 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 25  

4 HUDY Vladimír 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  PREŠOV ŠARIŠ KOŠICE BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 JANEČEK Marián 30 30 30 30 30 0 30 180 150

2 ORLÍK Juraj 21 25 25 25 25 0 25 146 121

3 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 30

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  PREŠOV ŠARIŠ KOŠICE BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 KOZÁK Martin 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 150
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